Psychotropic Medication Advisory Committee
Open Meeting Agenda
Teleconference Call (Webex)

January 24, 2022
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Opening Words from the Chair
PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

PMAC Annual Report
PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Update on PMAC clinical subcommittee review i.e., excessive dosage
PMAC Co-Chair: Dr. Laine Young-Walker

Break

Update on PMAC Education and Collaboration Subcommittee
PMAC Member: Dr. Maya Moody

Discussion with Children's Division and Mo HealthNet Division regarding any professional and
technical consultation and policy advice related to Psychotropic Medications for children in
foster care.

PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Discussion with Children's Division and Center for Excellence regarding criteria for selecting cases
for automatic review.

PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

PMAC Co Chair: Dr. Laine Young-Walker

PMAC Participant Jill Pingel

Public Comment

Meeting Adjourned

9:00 - 9:15

9:15-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45 -11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00

12:00



